User’s Manual
WIN Enterprises, Inc.  Apr., 2009 1
PL-10600
Networking Appliance
1U Rack-mount Intel® 915GME/910GMLE Network Appliance
with 8 x GbE, 1 x FE, CF, SATA, LCM
User’s Manual
Version 1.0

55cm(W) x 40cm(D) x 20cm(H)
Certification CE/FCC
1.3 Ordering Information
We offer some accessories for PL-10600 appliance for customer need.
PL-10600A-A 1U Rackmount Intel® 915GME Network System, support Socket 479
CPU, 8x GbE, 1x FE, CF, SATA, PCI-E x8, LCM
PL-10600B-060-A 1U Rackmount Intel® 910GMLE Network System, Celeron M 600MHz
CPU onboard, 4x GbE, 1x FE, CF, SATA, LCM
PL-10600C-060-A 1U Rackmount Intel® 910GMLE Network System, Celeron M 600MHz
CPU onboard, 4x GbE, 1x FE, CF, SATA, Cavium CN505, LCM
R137A Expansion module with 4 RJ45 GbE ports, Intel 82573L
DK002 Cable development kit
User’s Manual